Bridle Number School Name

Bridle Number School Name

Bridle Number School Name

Dressage NSEA National Qualifiers @ Bicton College

Team Name
1 Shebbear College
2 Mount Kelly College
3 Sidcot School
4 Sidmouth College
5 Stover School
6 Sidmouth College
7 Sidmouth Primary School
8 St Wilfrids School
9 Branscombe Primary School
10 Maynard School
11 Sidcot School
12 Sidmouth College
13 Sidmouth College
14 Maynard School
15 Shebbear College
16 Taunton School
17 Stover School
18 Shebbear College

Stover School
Sidmouth College Otters

Sidmouth College Otters

Team Name

Stover School

Stover School

Sidmouth College Otters
Sidmouth College Otters

19 Stover School
17 Stover School
20 Sidmouth College
21 Sidmouth College
22 Stover School

Team Name
23 Stover School

Horse

Rhosowen Commander
Rosewater Champion De Couer (Belle)
Lockinge Wilson

Goofy

Blackthorn Pantha

Hells Bells

The Snowman

Mr Mojito

Peasedown Scout
Thomsonbrook Topgear
Fivale Indian Art

Lovely Hill Flyer
Grattons Moonbeam
Puzzle of Torthorwald
Hafdre Flynn
Georgina\'s Girl
Caederwen Lady Elinor
Alablaha Bay

Horse

Annandale Earl Grey
Caederwen Lady Elinor
Ath Bui Dunboy
Chicco Pinto

Ireland Boy

Horse
Rosewater Chamonix

Time
09:00
09:07
09:14
09:21
09:28
09:35
09:42
09:49
09:56
10:03
10:10
10:17
10:24
10:31
10:38
10:45
10:52
10:59

Time
11:25
11:32
11:39
11:46
11:53

Time
12:10



