Dressage NSEA National Qualifiers @ Bicton College

Bridle Number	School Name	Team Name	Horse	Time
1	1 Shebbear College		Rhosowen Commander	09:00
2	2 Mount Kelly College		Rosewater Champion De Couer (Belle)	09:07
3	3 Sidcot School		Lockinge Wilson	09:14
4	4 Sidmouth College		Goofy	09:21
	5 Stover School	Stover School	Blackthorn Pantha	09:28
6	5 Sidmouth College	Sidmouth College Otters	Hells Bells	09:35
7	7 Sidmouth Primary School		The Snowman	09:42
8	3 St Wilfrids School		Mr Mojito	09:49
g	Branscombe Primary School		Peasedown Scout	09:56
10) Maynard School		Thomsonbrook Topgear	10:03
11	1 Sidcot School		Fivale Indian Art	10:10
12	2 Sidmouth College		Lovely Hill Flyer	10:17
13	3 Sidmouth College	Sidmouth College Otters	Grattons Moonbeam	10:24
14	1 Maynard School		Puzzle of Torthorwald	10:31
15	5 Shebbear College		Hafdre Flynn	10:38
16	5 Taunton School		Georgina\'s Girl	10:45
17	7 Stover School		Caederwen Lady Elinor	10:52
18	3 Shebbear College		Alablaha Bay	10:59
Bridle Number	School Name	Team Name	Horse	Time
19	9 Stover School	Stover School	Annandale Earl Grey	11:25
17	7 Stover School	Stover School	Caederwen Lady Elinor	11:32
20) Sidmouth College	Sidmouth College Otters	Ath Bui Dunboy	11:39
21	1 Sidmouth College	Sidmouth College Otters	Chicco Pinto	11:46
22	2 Stover School		Ireland Boy	11:53
Bridle Number	School Name	Team Name	Horse	Time
23	3 Stover School		Rosewater Chamonix	12:10